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Total Number of Voters : 68,711 of 194,913 = 35.25%

05/07/2008 04:26 PM

Precincts Reporting 179 of 179 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

CLARK COUNTY PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  27,398 27,3980.00% 39.88% 39.88%YES

 0  41,295 41,2950.00% 60.12% 60.12%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  68,693  68,69399.97% 99.97%
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